ATTACH YOUR RECEIPT HERE
Serial Number_ _______________ Purchase Date_ ______________
Questions, problems, missing parts? Before returning to the store, call our customer
service department at 1-866-439-9800, 8 a.m. - 8 p.m., EST, Monday - Sunday.
Item # 2610191, 2916845, 2916846,
2610192, 2916843, 2916844
COMMERCIAL STYLE
KITCHEN FAUCET

2-
7/
8"
10-15/16"
2" 2"
10-5/16"
9/16-24UNEF-2B
8
REPLACEMENT PARTS
For replacement parts, call our customer service department at 1-866-439-9800, 8 a.m. - 8 p.m., EST, Monday
- Sunday.
21-K152H series
PART DESCRIPTION
PART #
21-K152HCSS-AR 21-K152HCCP-AR 21-K152HCMB-AR
1 Sprayhead Assembly RP 01638SS RP 01638CH RP 01638MB
2 Locking Nut Assembly RP 01639 RP 01639 RP 01639
3 Ceramic Cartridge RP 03001 RP 03001 RP 03001
4 Retainer Nut RP 01641 RP 01641 RP 01641
5 Cap RP 03037BN RP 03037CH RP 03037MB
6 Handle RP 01642SS RP 01642CH RP 01642MB
7 Screw RP 01643 RP 01643 RP 01643
8 Optional Deckplate RP 01644SS RP 01644CH RP 01644MB
9 Optional Gasket RP 01645 RP 01645 RP 01645
10 Soap Dispenser
Assembly RP 01646SS RP 01646CH RP 01646MB
21-K151H series
PART DESCRIPTION
PART #
21-K151HCORB-AR 21-K151HCSS-AR 21-K151HCMB-AR
1 Sprayhead Assembly RP 01647ORB RP 01647SS RP 01647MB
2 Optional Deckplate RP 01648ORB RP 01648SS RP 01648MB
3 Optional Gasket RP 01662 RP 01662 RP 01662
4 Locking Nut Assembly RP 01503 RP 01503 RP 01503
5 Soap Dispenser
Assembly RP 01651ORB RP 01651SS RP 01651MB
6 Screw RP 01652 RP 01652 RP 01652
7 Handle RP 01653ORB RP 01653SS RP 01653MB
8 Cap RP 01654ORB RP 01654SS RP 01654MB
9 Retainer Nut RP 01641 RP 01641 RP 01641
10 Ceramic Cartidge RP 03001 RP 03001 RP 03001
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
The distributor warrants to the original purchaser of this product to be free from defects in material and workmanship under